
Office Location

Ansvar Insurance,           
Level 20, 44 Market Street,
Sydney, NSW 2000

Telephone: 1300 650 540

Post: GPO Box 1655,
Melbourne,  VIC 3001

Client Solutions

General Manager - Client Solutions NSW State Manager

Ian Ireland Jenny Bax

Mobile: 0417 079 867 Direct Line: 0293 248 509

Email: iireland@ansvar.com.au Mobile: 0423 758 653

Email: jbax@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager Business Development Underwriting Manager

David Cooke Philip Tuinauvai

Direct Line: 0293 248 505 Direct Line: 0293 248 503

Mobile: 0428 274 963 Mobile: 0428 278 580

Email: dcooke@ansvar.com.au Email: ptuinauvai@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriter

Alisa Tepa

Direct Line: 0293 248 501

Email: atepa@ansvar.com.au

Ansvar Risk (Risk Management Solutions)

Risk Engineer Risk Solutions Coordinator

Stephen Carey Rosemary Borgia

Mobile: 0418 492 081 Direct Line: 0386 303 195

Email: scarey@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: rborgia@ansvarrisk.com.au

Senior Risk Consultant Senior Risk Consultant

Anthony Black Adriaan den Dulk

Mobile: 0402 239 149 Mobile: 0400 946 649

Email: ablack@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: adendulk@ansvarrisk.com.au

FAITH EDUCATION

HERITAGE

NSW/ ACT Key Contacts

CARE COMMUNITY



FAITH EDUCATION

HERITAGE

NSW/ ACT Key Contacts

Ansvar Insurance Limited.  ABN 21 007 216 506 AFSL 237826
Member of the Ecclesiastical Insurance Group plc.

1300 650 540 
ansvar.com.au

CARE COMMUNITY

Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au

Underwriting

Chief Underwriting Officer

Scott Lawrence

Direct Line: 0386 303 161

Email: slawrence@ansvar.com.au

Long Tail Portfolio Manager Short Tail Portfolio Manager

Mark Cleeve Craig Love

Direct Line: 0386 303 026 Direct Line: 0386 303 120

Email: mcleeve@ansvar.com.au Email: clove@ansvar.com.au

Technical Operations Specialist SME Product Manager

Daniela Malignaggi Alex Mrmacovski

Direct Line: 0386 303 192 Direct Line: 0386 303 140

Email: dmalignaggi@ansvar.com.au Email: amrmacovski@ansvar.com.au

About Ansvar Insurance
Ansvar is a leading risk and insurance provider for the Care, Community, Education, Faith and Heritage sectors 
in Australia. Owned by a charity, we are an ethical insurer committed to our community with all available profits 
going to charitable causes. Ansvar is dedicated to creating long-term partnerships, providing bespoke solutions and 
offering excellent customer service.


